PROJECT FLOORS GmbH ◦ Von-Klespe-Str. 1 ◦ Grube Carl ◦ D-50226 Frechen
Telefon +49 (0) 2233 9687-0 ◦ Fax +49 (0) 2233 9687-10 ◦ www.project-floors.com ◦ info@project-floors.com
Product specifications
for LOOSE-LAY/55
______ m² Heterogeneous LVT floor covering PROJECT FLOORS GmbH
Collection LOOSE-LAY/55
Tiles
457x457 mm or 600x600 mm
Wear layer: 0.55 mm
Total thickness: 4.2 mm
Name and colour refer to sample folder:
________________________________
Performance classification EN ISO 10582 / ISO 10874:
23/33/42
Reaction to fire: Bfl-s1
No phthalate plasticiser Hexamoll DINCH
The product requires professional installation with underlay LVT UL 2000.
______ €/m²
______ m² Heterogeneous LVT floor covering PROJECT FLOORS GmbH
Collection LOOSE-LAY/30
Plankwood
914x183 mm
Wear layer: 0.55 mm
Total thickness: 4.2 mm
Name and colour refer to sample folder:
________________________________
Performance classification EN ISO 10582 / ISO 10874:
23/33/42
Reaction to fire: Bfl-s1
No phthalate plasticiser Hexamoll DINCH
The product requires professional installation with underlay LVT UL 2000.
______ €/m²